Mayor, City Council Members Contact Information:

	Name
	Office Phone Number
	Email
	Social Media

	Mayor Steinberg
	916-808-5300
	http://www.cityofsacramento.org/Mayor-Council/Districts/Mayor/Email-Darrell
	https://www.facebook.com/Steinberg.Darrell

https://twitter.com/Mayor_Steinberg

https://www.instagram.com/mayor_steinberg/


	Vice Mayor Jeff Harris
	(916) 808-7003
	jsharris@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/CMJeffHarris/

https://twitter.com/jeff4sac?lang=en



	Angelique Ashby
	(916) 808-7001
	aashby@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/CouncilmemberAngeliqueAshby/

https://twitter.com/angeliqueashby

https://www.instagram.com/councilmemberangeliqueashby/


	Allen Warren
	916-808-7002
	awarren@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/CouncilmemberWarren/

https://twitter.com/cm_allenwarren?lang=en

https://www.instagram.com/councilmemberwarren/



	Steve Hansen
	916-808-7004
	shansen@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/SacCityD4/

https://www.instagram.com/councilmemberhansen/

https://twitter.com/steve4sac?lang=en


	Jay Schenirer
	916-808-7004
	jschenirer@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/CouncilmemberJaySchenirer

https://twitter.com/jayschenirer?lang=en

https://www.instagram.com/jayschenirer/


	Eric Guerra
	916-808-7006
	eguerra@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/EricZGuerra/

https://twitter.com/ericzguerra?lang=en

https://www.instagram.com/eric.guerra/?hl=en

	Rick Jennings, II
	916-808-7007
	rjennings@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/RickTJennings/

https://twitter.com/rickjenningsd7?lang=en

https://www.instagram.com/rickjenningsd7/?hl=en


	Larry Carr
	916-808-7008
	lcarr@cityofsacramento.org
	https://www.facebook.com/LarryCarrD8/


https://www.instagram.com/larrycarrd8/

https://twitter.com/larrycarrd8?lang=en













Board of Supervisors

	Name
	Office Phone Number
	Email
	Social Media

	Phil Serna
	​(916) 874-5485
	SupervisorSerna@Saccounty.net
	https://www.facebook.com/SupPhilSerna/



	Patrick Kennedy
	(916) 874-5481
	SupervisorKennedy@saccounty.net
	https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Government-Official/Patrick-Kennedy-110523044436/

twitter:
@patrickkennedy


	Susan Peters
	(916) 874-5471
	susanpeters@sacc​​ounty.net
	N/A

	Sue Frost
	(916) 874-5491
	SupervisorFrost@saccounty.net
	https://www.facebook.com/SupervisorSueFrost/

	Don Nottoli
	(916) 874-5465
	nottolid@saccounty.net
	N/A



